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Name Organization Email Country 

Mr. Mdamjad Hossain Systems and Services Division Bangladesh 
Telecommunication Regulatory Commission 

amjad@btrc.gov.bd Bangladesh 

Mr. Ashis Kumar Kundu Bangladesh Telecommunication Regulatory 
Commission 

ashis@btrc.gov.bd Bangladesh 

Mr. Zulazmi bin Haji Asli Authority for Info-Communication Technology Industry  zulazmi.asli@ait.gov.bn 
noorazimah.johar@aiti.gov.bn  

Brunei Darussalam 

Ms. Hajah Nurul Jannah binti 
Haji Mohd Zamari 

Authority for Info-Communication Technology Industry  nuruljannah.zamari@aiti.gov.bn 
noorazimah.johar@aiti.gov.bn 

Brunei Darussalam 

Mr. Byoung Nam Lee Electronics and Telecommunications  
Research Institute (ETRI) 

b.n.lee@etri.re.kr Korea 

Mr. Muhammad Luthfi 
Azzamuddin Mohd Munim 

Malaysian Communications and Multimedia 
Commission (MCMC) 

luthfi.munim@cmc.gov.my Malaysia 

Ms. Karen Woo Malaysian Communications and Multimedia 
Commission (MCMC) 

karen.woo@cmc.gov.my Malaysia 

Ms.Laila Binti Hassa Malaysian Communications and Multimedia 
Commission (MCMC) 

norhanis.raffar@cmc.gov.my Malaysia 

Mr. Khin Maung Thet Posts and Telecommunications Department dg.ptd@mptmail.net.mm Myanmar 

Mr.Than Htun Aung Posts and Telecommunications Department htunaung.than@gmail.com Myanmar 

Ms. San San Lwin Myanmar Posts & Telecommunications dsslwin@gmail.com Myanmar 

Mr. Zarne Aung Posts and Telecommunications Department uzarneaung@yahoo.com Myanmar 

Mr. Win Min Aung Posts and Telecommunications Department winminaung01@gmail.com Myanmar 

Ms. Seint Seint Aye Posts and Telecommunications Department sseintaye@gmail.com Myanmar 
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Ms. Khin Phyo Myanmar Posts & Telecommunications msphyo@gmail.com Myanmar 

Mr. Nay Lin Htet Budget Dept; Ministry of Finance nayyehtet.budget@gmail.com Myanmar 

Ms. Hnin Wai Aung Budget Dept; Ministry of Finance hninwaiaung.budget@gmail.com Myanmar 

Mr. Than Htun Aung Planning Department, MNPED maj.thantunaung@gmail.com Myanmar 

Ms. Than Than Aye Planning Department, MNPED thanaye56@gmail.com Myanmar 

Ms. Zin Mar Khine YTP (Mobile Department) zinmarkhine@teleport.net.mm Myanmar 

Ms. Khaing Mu Thwin YTP (CEO Office) khaingmuthwin.ytp@gmail.com Myanmar 

Mr. Zaw Win Htun  Myanmar Computer Professionals Association  zwintun@gmail.com Myanmar 

Mr. Daniel Susnjar Telenor Myanmar Ltd Daniel.Susnjar@telenor.com.mm Myanmar 

Mr. Thet Lin Maung Telenor Myanmar Ltd Thetlin.maung@telenor.com.mm Myanmar 

Ms. Pushpa Nair Ooredoo Myanmar Ltd pnair@myanmar.ooredoo.com Myanmar 

Mr. Robert Mc Domald Ooredoo Myanmar Ltd   Myanmar 

Mr. Kyaw Win Htun Telenor Myanmar Ltd kyawwin.Htun@telenor.com.mm Myanmar 

Mr. Min Aye  Compana works   Myanmar 

Mr. Min Yu Aung KSGM   Myanmar 

Ms. Khatidja Vaiya Ooredoo Myanmar Ltd kjalya@oml.com Myanmar 

Mr. Robert Clarke Ministry of Business Innovation and Employment of 
New Zealand  

robert@clarkemosby.com New Zealand 

Mr. Alotaibi Bandar STC  botiabi@stc.com Saudi Arabia 

Mr. Haggai Haji Arumae Telecommunications Commission of Solomon Islands haggai.arumae@tcsi.org.sb Solomon Islands 
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Ms. Anchalee Cherdrunungsri National Broadcasting and Telecommunications 
Commission (NBTC) 

sujida.poonmaksatit@gmail.com Thailand 

Ms. Onwaree Jarenrnporn National Broadcasting and Telecommunications 
Commission (NBTC) 

onwaree@gmail.com Thailand 

Ms. Sujida Poonmaksatit National Broadcasting and Telecommunications 
Commission (NBTC) 

sujida.poonmaksatit@gmail.com Thailand 

Mr. Sudnapa Aungtrakul National Broadcasting and Telecommunications 
Commission (NBTC) 

sudnapa.a@gmail.com Thailand 

Ms.Thutiyaporn Boonplang National Broadcasting and Telecommunications 
Commission (NBTC) 

thutiyaporn.b@gmail.com Thailand 

Ms. Wipatrawan Wonglikitlert National Broadcasting and Telecommunications 
Commission (NBTC) 

wipatrawan.w@gmail.com Thailand 

Ms. Thi Phuong Dung Do Ministry of Information and Communication dtpdung@mic.gov.vn Vietnam 

Mr. Khanh Bao Nguyen Ministry of Information and Communication nkbao@mic.gov.vn Vietnam 

Ms. Minh Ngoc Nguyen Ministry of Information and Communication nmngoc@mic.gov.vn Vietnam 

Mr. James Robert Holmes ITU Expert jrh@incyteconsulting.com Australia  

Mr. Colin Oliver ITU Expert colin.oliver@gmail.com Australia  

Mr. Oscar Gonzalez Soto  ITU Expert oscar.gso@gmail.com Spain 

Ms. Ji Eun Shin ITU ASP Regional Office jieun@itupo.org Thailand 

Ms. Carmen Prado-Wagner ITU/BDT carmen.prado@itu.int Switzerland  

Ms. Lara Srivastava ITU/TSB lara.srivastava@itu.int Switzerland  
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